Animal

Baboon
Blesbuck Common
Blesbuck White
Bontebok
Bushbuck
Buffalo

Duiker Common
Eland Cape
Fallow Deer
Gemsbuck
Giraffe
Hartebeest Red
Impala

Kudu Cape
Lechwe

Sable

PRICE LIST 2022/2023

Price

$250
$350
$750
$1500
$850
$10 000
$350
$2200
$800
$1250
$3000
$950
$350
$1200
$2200
$6000

Animal

Caracal(Incl. Hounds)
Nyala

Ostrich

Rhebuck Mountain
Rhebuck Vaal
Rhebuck Common
Springbuck Black
Springbuck Common
Springbuck Copper
Springbuck White
Steinbuck

Warthog

Waterbuck
Wildebeest Black
Wildebeest Blue
Zebra Burchell
Zebra Mountain

Price

$950
$1900
$600
$350
$1900
$1500
$800
$350
$950
$950
$350
$350
$1900
$950
$950
$950
$2800



The rates include:

Services of a licensed experienced professional guide
Trained trackers and skinners

Accommodation in Lodges

All meals and laundry

Soft drinks ,beer and wine during the hunt
Transportation on vehicles and fuel whilst on safari
Transportation of trophies to taxidermist

Hunting License

Transport to and from Airport.

Arrival and departure days

Vat

The rates do not include:

Hiring of Rifles and Ammunition ($3 per bullet)
Personal insurance

Specialty food & drink items

PH/guide and other staff gratuities

Taxidermy

Exportation of trophies

All Flights



