PRICE LIST 2022/2023

Animal	Price	Animal	Price
Baboon	\$250	Caracal(Incl. Hounds)	\$950
Blesbuck Common	\$350	Nyala	\$1900
Blesbuck White	\$750	Ostrich	\$600
Bontebok	\$1500	Rhebuck Mountain	\$350
Bushbuck	\$850	Rhebuck Vaal	\$1900
Buffalo	\$10 000	Rhebuck Common	\$1500
Duiker Common	\$350	Springbuck Black	\$800
Eland Cape	\$2200	Springbuck Common	\$350
Fallow Deer	\$800	Springbuck Copper	\$950
Gemsbuck	\$1250	Springbuck White	\$950
Giraffe	\$3000	Steinbuck	\$350
Hartebeest Red	\$950	Warthog	\$350
Impala	\$350	Waterbuck	\$1900
Kudu Cape	\$1200	Wildebeest Black	\$950
Lechwe	\$2200	Wildebeest Blue	\$950
Sable	\$6000	Zebra Burchell	\$950
		Zebra Mountain	\$2800

The rates include:

- Services of a licensed experienced professional guide
- Trained trackers and skinners
- Accommodation in Lodges
- All meals and laundry
- Soft drinks ,beer and wine during the hunt
- Transportation on vehicles and fuel whilst on safari
- Transportation of trophies to taxidermist
- Hunting License
- Transport to and from Airport.
- Arrival and departure days
- Vat

The rates do not include:

- Hiring of Rifles and Ammunition (\$3 per bullet)
- Personal insurance
- Specialty food & drink items
- PH/guide and other staff gratuities
- Taxidermy
- Exportation of trophies
- All Flights